
m

1. 102 Loacker, Peter 1973 SG Götzis 1:13:40,9

2. 262 Steger, Harald 1971 LSG Vorarlberg 1:14:52,0

3. 261 Staudach, Ralph 1968 LSG Vorarlberg 1:17:54,1

4. 178 Stoppel, Jürgen 1966 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:18:58,5

5. 241 Feichtinger, Herbert 1972 LSG Vorarlberg 1:19:29,3

6. 179 Schwar, Harald 1960 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:20:33,5

7. 290 Kessler, Martin 1961 LSG Vorarlberg 1:21:09,7

8. 237 Amann, Mario 1974 LSG Vorarlberg 1:21:39,7

9. 103 Häfele, Werner 1965 SG Götzis 1:21:44,1

10. 339 Gunz, Harald 1976 ULC Bludenz 1:23:08,7

11. 301 Beer, Martin 1968 Tri Dornbirn 1:23:28,3

12. 253 Mennel, Martin 1972 LSG Vorarlberg 1:23:37,3

13. 104 Engstler, Richard 1971 SG Götzis 1:24:32,7

14. 257 Rauch, Arno 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 1:24:32,8

15. 263 Urbaniec, Slawomir 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 1:24:35,5

16. 299 Meusburger, Thomas 1986 Tri Dornbirn 1:24:36,8

17. 244 Greber, Michael 1988 LSG Vorarlberg 1:24:48,2

18. 326 Kressnig, Hubert 1962 ULC Bludenz 1:24:52,4

19. 177 Kopriva, Harald 1981 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:24:58,0

20. 313 Felder, Florian 1968 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1:25:22,0

21. 228 Kerschat, Michael 1964 LSG Vorarlberg 1:25:35,8

22. 414 Baur, Wolfgang 1962 TS Lauterach 1:25:37,7

23. 312 Mulahalilovic, Sejad 1977 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1:26:01,8

24. 285 Comper, Hugo 1959 RLV Bregenzerwald 1:27:12,5

25. 175 Kowarc, Alex 1973 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:27:15,2

26. 245 Hammerer, Franz 1956 LSG Vorarlberg 1:27:19,1

27. 265 Wilczek, Joachim 1969 LSG Vorarlberg 1:27:57,0

28. 335 Rüdisser, Andreas 1977 ULC Bludenz 1:28:33,8

29. 151 Tschohl, Reinhard 1961 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1:28:46,1

30. 149 Klisch, Ralph 1966 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1:29:18,1

31. 255 Niederstätter, Alexander 1960 LSG Vorarlberg 1:29:56,6

32. 144 Klisch, Bernd 1963 Berglaufteam Bludenz 1:29:59,8

33. 314 Feistenauer, Michael 1970 TriTeam Lustenau 1:30:21,8

34. 354 Feurle, Christian 1975 ZsV Wolfurt 1:30:51,2

35. 311 Hämmerle, Florian 1966 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1:31:31,0

36. 242 Fend, Wolfgang 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:31:47,2

37. 249 Krüse, Robert 1957 LSG Vorarlberg 1:32:29,6

38. 148 Schroeder, Ralf 1964 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1:33:41,8

39. 239 Brunold, Martin 1951 LSG Vorarlberg 1:35:07,7

40. 260 Sahler, Klaus 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:36:01,6

41. 248 Kositz, Christian 1966 LSG Vorarlberg 1:36:02,5

42. 166 Obrist, Christian 1974 Gassner Stahlbau GmbH 1:36:13,8

43. 340 Molenaar, Aad 1964 ULC Bludenz 1:37:09,3

44. 258 Raum, Daniel 1982 LSG Vorarlberg 1:37:16,5

45. 287 Rauch, Norbert 1979 RLV Bregenzerwald 1:38:26,5

46. 266 Herbert, Franz 1956 LSG Vorarlberg 1:39:35,0

47. 259 Rüf, Reinhold 1952 LSG Vorarlberg 1:40:05,9

48. 325 Dobler, Edwin 1945 ULC Bludenz 1:40:55,0

49. 240 Dür, Michael 1963 LSG Vorarlberg 1:41:07,6

50. 334 Rudigier, Günter 1962 ULC Bludenz 1:42:36,9

Bludenz läuft 03.04.2011

MW Halbmarathon VLV-Meisterschaft Fohrenburger Halbmarathon

Platz Startnr Name Jahrg. Verein Zeit

01.04.2012 14:54 1



51. 333 Maier, Erik 1971 ULC Bludenz 1:44:06,1

52. 267 Wetzstein, Dieter 1963 LSG Vorarlberg 1:46:09,2

53. 256 Nothdurfter, Karl 1938 LSG Vorarlberg 1:47:21,7

54. 328 Pfeifer, Oliver 1972 ULC Bludenz 1:47:51,4

55. 252 Mayer, Horst 1940 LSG Vorarlberg 1:48:50,1

56. 251 Maurer, Christian 1947 LSG Vorarlberg 1:49:03,6

57. 353 Koch, Franz 1956 Zollsportverein Wolfurt 1:53:03,7

58. 243 Fässler, Martin 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:54:29,8

59. 145 Netzer, Johann 1957 Berglaufteam Bludenz 2:01:38,6

w

1. 176 Summer, Petra 1975 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:25:13,1

2. 300 Steurer, Bianca 1986 Tri Dornbirn 1:30:50,9

3. 288 Fink, Dagmar 1971 RLV Bregenzerwald 1:36:43,8

4. 316 Christmann, Nicole 1972 TriTeam Lustenau 1:40:26,1

5. 231 Mödritscher, Christine 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 1:41:25,8

6. 235 Schindler, Jasmine 1981 LSG Vorarlberg 1:41:32,9

7. 234 Rützler, Julia 1976 LSG Vorarlberg 1:42:46,7

8. 327 Marte, Gabi 1968 ULC Bludenz 1:43:43,7

9. 236 Zechner, Anja 1971 LSG Vorarlberg 1:52:11,2

10. 230 Fink, Christiane 1975 LSG Vorarlberg 1:54:29,7

11. 233 Nußbaumer, Cornelia 1967 LSG Vorarlberg 1:55:14,8

12. 341 Lenz, Maria-Luise 1958 ULC Bludenz 1:58:42,0

13. 232 Niederstätter, Barbara 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:59:44,1

14. 330 Sumnitsch, Petra 1967 ULC Bludenz 2:00:31,5

15. 226 Forster, Maria 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 2:01:59,3

16. 269 Neumayer, Monika 1962 LSV Feldkirch 2:08:14,8

17. 367 Schwab, Martha 1974 RLV Bregenzerwald 2:09:36,7

18. 329 Sturm, Huberta 1956 ULC Bludenz 2:14:03,7

19. 338 Weiland, Sabine 1951 ULC Bludenz 2:29:01,6

Anzahl: 78
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m

Männer
1. 299 Meusburger, Thomas 1986 Tri Dornbirn 1:24:36,8

2. 244 Greber, Michael 1988 LSG Vorarlberg 1:24:48,2

3. 177 Kopriva, Harald 1981 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:24:58,0

4. 312 Mulahalilovic, Sejad 1977 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1:26:01,8

5. 335 Rüdisser, Andreas 1977 ULC Bludenz 1:28:33,8

6. 258 Raum, Daniel 1982 LSG Vorarlberg 1:37:16,5

7. 287 Rauch, Norbert 1979 RLV Bregenzerwald 1:38:26,5

M35
1. 102 Loacker, Peter 1973 SG Götzis 1:13:40,9

2. 241 Feichtinger, Herbert 1972 LSG Vorarlberg 1:19:29,3

3. 237 Amann, Mario 1974 LSG Vorarlberg 1:21:39,7

4. 339 Gunz, Harald 1976 ULC Bludenz 1:23:08,7

5. 253 Mennel, Martin 1972 LSG Vorarlberg 1:23:37,3

6. 175 Kowarc, Alex 1973 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:27:15,2

7. 354 Feurle, Christian 1975 ZsV Wolfurt 1:30:51,2

8. 166 Obrist, Christian 1974 Gassner Stahlbau GmbH 1:36:13,8

9. 328 Pfeifer, Oliver 1972 ULC Bludenz 1:47:51,4

M40
1. 262 Steger, Harald 1971 LSG Vorarlberg 1:14:52,0

2. 261 Staudach, Ralph 1968 LSG Vorarlberg 1:17:54,1

3. 301 Beer, Martin 1968 Tri Dornbirn 1:23:28,3

4. 104 Engstler, Richard 1971 SG Götzis 1:24:32,7

5. 313 Felder, Florian 1968 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1:25:22,0

6. 265 Wilczek, Joachim 1969 LSG Vorarlberg 1:27:57,0

7. 314 Feistenauer, Michael 1970 TriTeam Lustenau 1:30:21,8

8. 333 Maier, Erik 1971 ULC Bludenz 1:44:06,1

M45
1. 178 Stoppel, Jürgen 1966 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:18:58,5

2. 103 Häfele, Werner 1965 SG Götzis 1:21:44,1

3. 257 Rauch, Arno 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 1:24:32,8

4. 263 Urbaniec, Slawomir 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 1:24:35,5

5. 326 Kressnig, Hubert 1962 ULC Bludenz 1:24:52,4

6. 228 Kerschat, Michael 1964 LSG Vorarlberg 1:25:35,8

7. 414 Baur, Wolfgang 1962 TS Lauterach 1:25:37,7

8. 149 Klisch, Ralph 1966 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1:29:18,1

9. 144 Klisch, Bernd 1963 Berglaufteam Bludenz 1:29:59,8

10. 311 Hämmerle, Florian 1966 Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1:31:31,0

11. 242 Fend, Wolfgang 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:31:47,2

12. 148 Schroeder, Ralf 1964 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1:33:41,8

13. 260 Sahler, Klaus 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:36:01,6

14. 248 Kositz, Christian 1966 LSG Vorarlberg 1:36:02,5

15. 340 Molenaar, Aad 1964 ULC Bludenz 1:37:09,3

16. 240 Dür, Michael 1963 LSG Vorarlberg 1:41:07,6

17. 334 Rudigier, Günter 1962 ULC Bludenz 1:42:36,9

18. 267 Wetzstein, Dieter 1963 LSG Vorarlberg 1:46:09,2

19. 243 Fässler, Martin 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:54:29,8
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M50
1. 179 Schwar, Harald 1960 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:20:33,5

2. 290 Kessler, Martin 1961 LSG Vorarlberg 1:21:09,7

3. 285 Comper, Hugo 1959 RLV Bregenzerwald 1:27:12,5

4. 151 Tschohl, Reinhard 1961 BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1:28:46,1

5. 255 Niederstätter, Alexander 1960 LSG Vorarlberg 1:29:56,6

6. 249 Krüse, Robert 1957 LSG Vorarlberg 1:32:29,6

7. 145 Netzer, Johann 1957 Berglaufteam Bludenz 2:01:38,6

M55
1. 245 Hammerer, Franz 1956 LSG Vorarlberg 1:27:19,1

2. 266 Herbert, Franz 1956 LSG Vorarlberg 1:39:35,0

3. 259 Rüf, Reinhold 1952 LSG Vorarlberg 1:40:05,9

4. 353 Koch, Franz 1956 Zollsportverein Wolfurt 1:53:03,7

M60
1. 239 Brunold, Martin 1951 LSG Vorarlberg 1:35:07,7

2. 251 Maurer, Christian 1947 LSG Vorarlberg 1:49:03,6

M65
1. 325 Dobler, Edwin 1945 ULC Bludenz 1:40:55,0

M70
1. 256 Nothdurfter, Karl 1938 LSG Vorarlberg 1:47:21,7

2. 252 Mayer, Horst 1940 LSG Vorarlberg 1:48:50,1

w

Frauen
1. 300 Steurer, Bianca 1986 Tri Dornbirn 1:30:50,9

2. 235 Schindler, Jasmine 1981 LSG Vorarlberg 1:41:32,9

W35
1. 176 Summer, Petra 1975 hellblau.POWERTEAM 1:25:13,1

2. 316 Christmann, Nicole 1972 TriTeam Lustenau 1:40:26,1

3. 234 Rützler, Julia 1976 LSG Vorarlberg 1:42:46,7

4. 230 Fink, Christiane 1975 LSG Vorarlberg 1:54:29,7

5. 367 Schwab, Martha 1974 RLV Bregenzerwald 2:09:36,7

W40
1. 288 Fink, Dagmar 1971 RLV Bregenzerwald 1:36:43,8

2. 231 Mödritscher, Christine 1970 LSG Vorarlberg 1:41:25,8

3. 327 Marte, Gabi 1968 ULC Bludenz 1:43:43,7

4. 236 Zechner, Anja 1971 LSG Vorarlberg 1:52:11,2

5. 233 Nußbaumer, Cornelia 1967 LSG Vorarlberg 1:55:14,8

6. 330 Sumnitsch, Petra 1967 ULC Bludenz 2:00:31,5

W45
1. 232 Niederstätter, Barbara 1962 LSG Vorarlberg 1:59:44,1

2. 226 Forster, Maria 1965 LSG Vorarlberg 2:01:59,3

3. 269 Neumayer, Monika 1962 LSV Feldkirch 2:08:14,8

W50
1. 341 Lenz, Maria-Luise 1958 ULC Bludenz 1:58:42,0
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W55
1. 329 Sturm, Huberta 1956 ULC Bludenz 2:14:03,7

W60
1. 338 Weiland, Sabine 1951 ULC Bludenz 2:29:01,6

Anzahl: 78
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Fohrenburger Halbmarathon

f

1. LSG Vorarlberg 1 5:05:45,53

231 Christine Mödritscher 1:41:25,8 W40 1970

235 Jasmine Schindler 1:41:32,9 W30 1981

234 Julia Rützler 1:42:46,7 W35 1976

2. LSG Vorarlberg 2 5:41:55,78

236 Anja Zechner 1:52:11,2 W40 1971

230 Christiane Fink 1:54:29,7 W35 1975

233 Cornelia Nußbaumer 1:55:14,8 W40 1967

3. ULC Bludenz 1 5:42:57,46

327 Gabi Marte 1:43:43,7 W40 1968

341 Maria-Luise Lenz 1:58:42,0 W50 1958

330 Petra Sumnitsch 2:00:31,5 W40 1967

m

1. LSG Vorarlberg 1 3:52:15,54

262 Harald Steger 1:14:52,0 M40 1971

261 Ralph Staudach 1:17:54,1 M40 1968

241 Herbert Feichtinger 1:19:29,3 M35 1972

2. SG Götzis 1 3:59:57,81

102 Peter Loacker 1:13:40,9 M35 1973

103 Werner Häfele 1:21:44,1 M45 1965

104 Richard Engstler 1:24:32,7 M40 1971

3. hellblau.POWERTEAM 1 4:04:30,11

178 Jürgen Stoppel 1:18:58,5 M45 1966

179 Harald Schwar 1:20:33,5 M50 1960

177 Harald Kopriva 1:24:58,0 M30 1981

4. LSG Vorarlberg 2 4:06:26,93

290 Martin Kessler 1:21:09,7 M50 1961

237 Mario Amann 1:21:39,7 M35 1974

253 Martin Mennel 1:23:37,3 M35 1972

5. LSG Vorarlberg 3 4:13:56,59

257 Arno Rauch 1:24:32,8 M45 1965

263 Slawomir Urbaniec 1:24:35,5 M45 1965

244 Michael Greber 1:24:48,2 Männer 1988

6. ULC Bludenz 1 4:16:35,07

339 Harald Gunz 1:23:08,7 M35 1976

326 Hubert Kressnig 1:24:52,4 M45 1962

335 Andreas Rüdisser 1:28:33,8 M30 1977

7. LSG Vorarlberg 4 4:20:52,03

228 Michael Kerschat 1:25:35,8 M45 1964

245 Franz Hammerer 1:27:19,1 M55 1956

265 Joachim Wilczek 1:27:57,0 M40 1969

Bludenz läuft

Mannschaftswertung VLV-Meisterschaft Fohrenburger Halbmarathon

Startnr. Name AK Jahrg.

1



8. Tri-Team Kleinwalsertal 1 4:22:54,90

313 Florian Felder 1:25:22,0 M40 1968

312 Sejad Mulahalilovic 1:26:01,8 M30 1977

311 Florian Hämmerle 1:31:31,0 M45 1966

9. BLT Sparkasse Bludenz 1 4:31:46,06

151 Reinhard Tschohl 1:28:46,1 M50 1961

149 Ralph Klisch 1:29:18,1 M45 1966

148 Ralf Schroeder 1:33:41,8 M45 1964

10. LSG Vorarlberg 5 4:34:13,45

255 Alexander Niederstätter 1:29:56,6 M50 1960

242 Wolfgang Fend 1:31:47,2 M45 1962

249 Robert Krüse 1:32:29,6 M50 1957

11. LSG Vorarlberg 6 4:47:11,91

239 Martin Brunold 1:35:07,7 M60 1951

260 Klaus Sahler 1:36:01,6 M45 1962

248 Christian Kositz 1:36:02,5 M45 1966

12. LSG Vorarlberg 7 4:56:57,52

258 Daniel Raum 1:37:16,5 Männer 1982

266 Franz Herbert 1:39:35,0 M55 1956

259 Reinhold Rüf 1:40:05,9 M55 1952

13. ULC Bludenz 2 5:00:41,32

340 Aad Molenaar 1:37:09,3 M45 1964

325 Edwin Dobler 1:40:55,0 M65 1945

334 Günter Rudigier 1:42:36,9 M45 1962

14. LSG Vorarlberg 8 5:14:38,67

240 Michael Dür 1:41:07,6 M45 1963

267 Dieter Wetzstein 1:46:09,2 M45 1963

256 Karl Nothdurfter 1:47:21,7 M70 1938

15. LSG Vorarlberg 9 5:32:23,66

252 Horst Mayer 1:48:50,1 M70 1940

251 Christian Maurer 1:49:03,6 M60 1947

243 Martin Fässler 1:54:29,8 M45 1962
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